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18级博士研究生 11月 27日英语考试 

考场安排 

 

考场号 班级（考号） 人数 教室 

1 

博 1（1-25号） 

博 2（1-23号） 

博 3（1-23号） 

博 4（1-24号） 

博 5（1-26号） 

博 6（1-26号） 

25 

23 

23 

24 

26 

26 

一教 

2 
博 7（1-22号） 

博 8（1-22号） 

22 

22 
十教 

3 

博 9（1-23号） 

博 10（1-23号） 

博 11（1-24号） 

博 12（1-23号） 

23 

23 

24 

23 

十七教 

           

 

请同学们根据考场安排和考生名单对号入座。 

 

 外语教研室 

                                   2018-11-19 


